(888) 998-LEDS (5337) | i-luminosity.com | info@i-luminosity.com
Date:
Project:
Price:
Features:
• Input Power:  AC 110V -277V
• Wattage: 40W, 50W, 60W
• CRI >80
• Available Color Options: 3200K, 4000-4500K, 6000-6500K
• Operating Temperature: -4°F ~ 122°F
• IP40 rating
• Beam angle: 120°
• Lumens: 130-140LM/W
• Installation: surface mounted (default), and pendant option
• Material: Aluminum House, Aluminum Alloy Lamp Shade option
• L70 Lifetime: >50,000 hours
• 7 Year Warranty
Description:
LED Zoom Strip Linear Light
This Zoom Strip Linear Light provides a great lighting solution. These
lights are quick to setup and can be set up to 164ft long without any gaps.
Applications: Supermarkets, warehouses, stores, schools, etc.
(888) 998-LEDS (5337) | i-luminosity.com | info@i-luminosity.com
Date:
Project:
Price:
Ordering Key
ILSTZMKX
Dimensions:
SERIES NUMBER LENGTH WATTS/LUMENS CCT FINISH LINKABLE ADDITIONAL OPTIONS
ILSTZMKX 4F - 4FT 40W - 5500LM 3K-3000K
4K-4000K
6K-6000K
S-SILVER
W-WHITE
(BLANK) - INDIVIDUAL
L- LINKABLE
P - PENDANT
R - REFLECTOR
C - CLEAR LENS
DM - 0-10V DIMMING
MS - MOTION SENSOR
EM - EMERGENCY BACKUP
5F - 5FT 50W - 6800LM
60W - 8000LM
SAMPLE ITEM NUMBER: ILSTZMKX 4F 40W 4K S
2.2"
2.6"
5.1"
L
W
H
ITEM # L (INCHES) W (INCHES) H (INCHES)
ILSTZMKX4F 46.9 2.2 2.6
ILSTZMKX5F 58.7 2.2 2.6
ILSTZMKX8F 94.6 2.2 2.6
(888) 998-LEDS (5337) | i-luminosity.com | info@i-luminosity.com
Date:
Project:
Price:
• A unique combination of reflective & refractive
  optical components achieves a uniform,
  comfortable look while eliminating pixelation
  & color fringing.
• Parts work in unison to optimize light distribu-
  tion, balancing the high delivery of high illum-
  inance levels on horizontal surfaces with an ideal
  amount of light on walls and vertical surfaces,
  increasing perception of spaciousness.
Electrical Data:
• Input Power: Stays consistent over life.
• Input Voltage: 110-277V
• CRI: >90
• Operating Temperature: -4°F ~ 122°F
• L70 Lifetime: >50,000 hours.
Photometrics:
Optical System: